THE DATASHEET OF
BZX84J-B5V6,115
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1. Product profile
1.1 General description
General-purpose Zener diodes in a SOD323F (SC-90) very small and flat lead
Surface-Mounted Device (SMD) plastic package.
1.2 Features and benefits

Nexperia BZX84J series
Single Zener diodes
3. Ordering information
[1] The series consists of 74 types with nominal working voltages from 2.4 V to 75 V.
4. Marking
Table 3. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
BZX84J-B2V4 to B
ZX84J-C75[1]
SC-90 plastic surface-mounted package; 2 leads SOD323F
Table 4. Marking codes
Type number Marking
code
Type number Marking
code
Type number Marking
code
Type number Marking
code
BZX84J-B2V4 SL BZX84J-B15 SC BZX84J-C2V4 U3 BZX84J-C15 TV
BZX84J-B2V7 SM BZX84J-B16 SD BZX84J-C2V7 U4 BZX84J-C16 TW
BZX84J-B3V0 ST BZX84J-B18 SE BZX84J-C3V0 U9 BZX84J-C18 TX
BZX84J-B3V3 SU BZX84J-B20 SF BZX84J-C3V3 UA BZX84J-C20 TY
BZX84J-B3V6 SV BZX84J-B22 SG BZX84J-C3V6 UB BZX84J-C22 TZ
BZX84J-B3V9 SW BZX84J-B24 SH BZX84J-C3V9 UC BZX84J-C24 U1
BZX84J-B4V3 SZ BZX84J-B27 SK BZX84J-C4V3 UF BZX84J-C27 U2
BZX84J-B4V7 TA BZX84J-B30 SN BZX84J-C4V7 UG BZX84J-C30 U5
BZX84J-B5V1 TD BZX84J-B33 SP BZX84J-C5V1 UL BZX84J-C33 U6
BZX84J-B5V6 TE BZX84J-B36 SR BZX84J-C5V6 UM BZX84J-C36 U7
BZX84J-B6V2 TH BZX84J-B39 SS BZX84J-C6V2 UR BZX84J-C39 U8
BZX84J-B6V8 TK BZX84J-B43 SX BZX84J-C6V8 US BZX84J-C43 UD
BZX84J-B7V5 TM BZX84J-B47 SY BZX84J-C7V5 UU BZX84J-C47 UE
BZX84J-B8V2 TN BZX84J-B51 TB BZX84J-C8V2 UV BZX84J-C51 UH
BZX84J-B9V1 TP BZX84J-B56 TC BZX84J-C9V1 UW BZX84J-C56 UK
BZX84J-B10 S8 BZX84J-B62 TF BZX84J-C10 TR BZX84J-C62 UN
BZX84J-B11 S9 BZX84J-B68 TG BZX84J-C11 TS BZX84J-C68 UP
BZX84J-B12 SA BZX84J-B75 TL BZX84J-C12 TT BZX84J-C75 UT
BZX84J-B13 SB - - BZX84J-C13 TU - -
© Nexperia B.V. 2017. All rights reservedBZX84J_SER All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers.
Product data sheet Rev. 2 — 1 August 2011 3 of 13
Nexperia BZX84J series
Single Zener diodes